
OFFICIAL RESULTS

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ROUND 3 OF 16 - JANUARY 20, 2007

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

Supercross

POINTS

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ANAHEIM II

7 James M Stewart Haines City, FL Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy Kawasaki1 20 Laps  25°*

22 Chad Reed Tampa, FL Yamaha YZ450F Team San Manuel/Riding Yamaha2 +13.051  22

27 Nicholas A Wey Murrieta, CA Honda CRF450R Xyience MDK/Honda/MSRMX3 +18.400  20

15 Timmy M Ferry Largo, FL Kawasaki KX450F Monster Energy Kawasaki4 +26.293  18

26 Michael Byrne Newnan, GA Suzuki RM-Z450 Team Rockstar/WBR Suzuki5 +32.870  16

14 Kevin W Windham Centreville, MS Honda CRF450R Sobe No Fear/Samsung/Honda6 +47.371  15

37 Paul P Carpenter Ithaca, NY Kawasaki KX450F Cernics/Kawasaki/Pro Circuit7 +50.771  14

9 Ivan Tedesco Murrieta, CA Suzuki RM-Z450 Team Makita Suzuki/Bridgestone8 19 Laps  13

36 Joshua Summey Stanley, NC Honda CRF450R Moto XXX/Supersports Inc9 +3.579  12

25 Nathan Ramsey Menifee, CA Yamaha YZ450F Team San Manuel/Riding Yamaha10 +5.457  11

12 David Vuillemin Menifee, CA Honda CRF450R Xyience MDK/Honda/Answer11 +8.311  10

40 Jeff Gibson Blacklick, OH Kawasaki KX450F Cernics/Kawasaki/Pro Circuit12 +9.764  9

13 Heath D Voss Mico, TX Honda CRF450R Cytomax/Honda/Gaerne/Utopia13 +13.598  8

90 Cole T Siebler Emmett, ID Honda CRF450R Wyvern Motorsports/AXO/Devol Engineering14 +20.094  7

917 Eric Sorby Lake Elsinore, CA Kawasaki KX450F Becker Moto/BUD Racing/CKZ15 +21.045  6

31 Jason W Thomas Melrose, FL Honda CRF450R Butler BrosMX/DNA/ BTO Sports16 +21.715  5

53 Tyler Evans Corona, CA Suzuki RM-Z450 Rockstar/Bloodshot/West Coast Customs17 +26.086  4

921 Manuel Gomes Rivas Spain Kawasaki KX450F Bud Racing/Kawasaki/CC Motos18 +41.169  3

23 Kyle Lewis Henderson, NV Honda CRF450R Moto XXX/Supersports Inc19 18 Laps  2

79 Jacob Marsack Allenton, MI Kawasaki KX450F Becker Moto/BUD Racing/CKX20 +19.604  1

MARGIN OF VICTORY:

RACE TIME: 15:14.400
13.051 * LEAD MOST LAPS° FIRST GATE PICK

PRELIMINARY EVENTS

HEAT #1 HEAT #2 LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER
8 Laps, 9 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

22 C. Reed 1

9 I. Tedesco 2

90 C. Siebler 3

53 T. Evans 4

13 H. Voss 5

921 M. Rivas 6

12 D. Vuillemin 7

25 N. Ramsey 8

36 J. Summey 9

RACE TIME: 6:23.190

8 Laps, 9 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

7 J. Stewart 1

14 K. Windham 2

27 N. Wey 3

40 J. Gibson 4

15 T. Ferry 5

37 P. Carpenter 6

23 K. Lewis 7

917 E. Sorby 8

79 J. Marsack 9

RACE TIME: 6:18.530

6 Laps, 2 Riders to Main

NAME#POS.

26 M. Byrne 1

31 J. Thomas 2

RACE TIME: 5:00.120

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

James M Stewart Haines City, FL  3  75 1

Chad Reed Tampa, FL  0  62 2

Timmy M Ferry Largo, FL  0  50 3

Nicholas A Wey Murrieta, CA  0  46 4

Ricky Carmichael Havana, FL  0  44 5

Michael Byrne Newnan, GA  0  42 6

Kevin W Windham Centreville, MS  0  40 7

Travis A Preston Hesperia, CA  0  36 8

Ivan Tedesco Murrieta, CA  0  34 9

Heath D Voss Mico, TX  0  32 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Paul P Carpenter Ithaca, NY  0  26 11

David Vuillemin Menifee, CA  0  25 12

Nathan Ramsey Menifee, CA  0  21 13

Jeff Gibson Blacklick, OH  0  21 14

Manuel Gomes Rivas Spain  0  15 15

Tyler Evans Corona, CA  0  13 16

Jason W Thomas Melrose, FL  0  13 17

Joshua Summey Stanley, NC  0  12 18

Eric Sorby Lake Elsinore, CA  0  11 19

Jeff Dement Kingwood, TX  0  8 20

Jiri Dostal Temecula, CA  0  8 21

MANUFACTURER POINT STANDINGS

1. Kawasaki (75)  2. Yamaha (62)  3. Suzuki (60)  4. Honda (56) 

ATTENDANCE: 43,143 NEXT EVENT: SBC Park - San Francisco, CA - January 27, 2007
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